
Artistic World Championships 2025 - Show

Beijing - 17/10/2025

Quartets Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation            Pl.

 1  1ESP  69.44VORTEX

 2  2POR  67.18ROLAR4SK8

 3  3COL  63.30VENTO

 4  4ITA  63.26DEJAVU

 5  5ESP  59.75CLOVER

 6  6ITA  58.70NEOVIS

 7  7POR  56.70ENDLESS TROOPERS

 8  8AUS  42.22PRA ANGELI

 9  9BEL  41.41SKATE BELISAMA

 10  10USA  40.63NOVA

 11  11CHI  38.25FLAME

 12  12FRA  37.83TEAM RUEDAS

 13  13FRA  36.14SKATE CLUB LORRAIN

 14  14ARG  36.05ANNY FLY

 15  15AUS  35.36AMOR ANGELI
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Beijing - 17/10/2025

Quartets Seniores

Artistic World Championships 2025 - Show

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Nation TES PCS DED Total

 34.00  35.44  0.0  69.44ESPVORTEX 1
 33.30  34.38 -0.5  67.18PORROLAR4SK8 2
 31.17  32.13  0.0  63.30COLVENTO 3
 32.63  30.63  0.0  63.26ITADEJAVU 4
 30.38  29.37  0.0  59.75ESPCLOVER 5
 30.45  28.25  0.0  58.70ITANEOVIS 6
 28.32  30.38 -2.0  56.70PORENDLESS TROOPERS 7
 22.46  19.76  0.0  42.22AUSPRA ANGELI 8
 21.90  19.51  0.0  41.41BELSKATE BELISAMA 9
 19.70  20.93  0.0  40.63USANOVA 10
 20.82  17.43  0.0  38.25CHIFLAME 11
 18.90  18.93  0.0  37.83FRATEAM RUEDAS 12
 14.95  21.19  0.0  36.14FRASKATE CLUB LORRAIN 13
 16.67  19.38  0.0  36.05ARGANNY FLY 14
 17.98  17.38  0.0  35.36AUSAMOR ANGELI 15

Event Manager DT / RG

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO' Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH

Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT

Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN

Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER

 5:20:28PM
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Artistic World Championships 2025 - Show

Beijing - 17/10/2025

Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VORTEX

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1.50 +3 +2 +1 +2 +2+2 8.30QCL4  1 Quartets Element Cluster  9.80

 0.70 +2 +2 0 +2 0+1 8.50Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  9.20

 0.45 +2 +3 +2 +2 +2+3 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  3.45

 2.25 +2 +3 +1 +2 +2+3 9.30QL4  4 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  11.55

 34.00 29.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 ESP
 34.00  35.44  0.00  69.44

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  8.50  8.75  8.25  8.75  8.75  8.75  8.691

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  8.50  8.75  9.00  9.00  8.75  8.50  8.751

Performance/Execution  9.00  9.25  8.75  9.25  9.25  8.75  9.061

Choreography/Composition  8.75  9.00  9.00  9.50  9.00  8.75  8.941

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  35.44

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROLAR4SK8

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1.50 +2 +2 +2 +2 +1+2 8.30QCL4  1 Quartets Element Cluster  9.80

 0.40 +2 +2 +2 +1 +2+3 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.40

 2.00 +2 +2 +1 +2 +2+2 9.30QL4  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  11.30

 0.30 0 +1 0 +1 0+1 8.50Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %  8.80

 33.30 29.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 POR
 33.30  34.38 -0.50  67.18

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  8.00  7.50  8.00  8.75  8.50  8.25  8.191

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  8.50  7.75  8.50  8.75  8.50  8.50  8.501

Performance/Execution  8.75  8.25  9.00  9.00  9.00  8.75  8.881

Choreography/Composition  8.75  8.25  9.00  9.00  8.75  8.75  8.811

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  34.38

Deductions -0.50
Entry/Exit the rink: -0.5

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VENTO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1.22 +1 +2 +1 +2 +2+2 6.80QCL3  1 Quartets Element Cluster  8.02

 0.25 +1 +1 +2 +1 +1+3 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.25

 1.25 +1 +1 +1 +2 +2+1 9.30QL4  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  10.55

 0.85 +1 +2 +1 +2 +1+2 8.50Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %  9.35

 31.17 27.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 COL
 31.17  32.13  0.00  63.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  8.00  7.50  7.75  8.50  8.00  8.00  7.941

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.75  7.25  8.00  8.00  8.00  7.75  7.881

Performance/Execution  8.00  8.00  8.25  8.50  8.50  7.75  8.191

Choreography/Composition  8.00  8.00  8.50  8.25  8.25  8.00  8.121

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  32.13

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DEJAVU

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1.75 +2 +2 +1 +2 0+2 9.30QL4  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  11.05

 0.60 +1 +2 +1 +1 +1+1 8.50Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  9.10

 0.98 +2 +1 0 +1 +1+2 8.30QCL4  3 Quartets Element Cluster  9.28

 0.20 +1 +2 +1 +1 +1+1 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative  3.20

 32.63 29.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4 ITA
 32.63  30.63  0.00  63.26

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.75  7.25  6.50  7.50  7.50  7.50  7.441

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.75  7.50  7.25  8.00  7.75  7.50  7.621

Performance/Execution  8.50  8.00  7.50  8.25  7.75  7.50  7.881

Choreography/Composition  8.25  7.75  7.50  8.00  7.50  7.25  7.691

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  30.63

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CLOVER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1.00 +1 +1 0 +2 +1+1 9.30QL4  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  10.30

 0.80 +1 +1 -1 +1 +1+1 8.30QCL4  2 Quartets Element Cluster  9.10

 0.10 +1 0 0 +1 0+1 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  3.10

-0.12 0 0 -1 +1 -10 8.00Tr3  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.88

 30.38 28.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5 ESP
 30.38  29.37  0.00  59.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.50  6.75  5.75  7.25  7.25  7.00  7.061

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.50  6.75  6.00  7.75  7.50  7.50  7.311

Performance/Execution  8.00  7.25  6.00  8.25  7.50  7.50  7.561

Choreography/Composition  8.00  7.00  6.25  8.00  7.25  7.50  7.441

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  29.37

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Page 5 of 1510/30/2025

 5:20:27PM
Verified [16KW74W-N439YZ-K8O8HX-1S4KM6W]



Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NEOVIS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.40 +1 0 +1 0 0+1 8.30QCL4  1 Quartets Element Cluster  8.70

 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0+1 8.50Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  8.50

 0.20 +1 +1 0 +1 +1+2 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  3.20

 0.75 +1 0 0 +1 +1+1 9.30QL4  4 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  10.05

 30.45 29.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6 ITA
 30.45  28.25  0.00  58.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.75  6.75  6.75  6.75  6.75  6.75  6.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.00  7.00  7.00  7.00  7.00  7.00  7.001

Performance/Execution  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.251

Choreography/Composition  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.25  7.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  28.25

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ENDLESS TROOPERS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1.22 +2 +2 +1 +2 +2+1 6.80QCL3  1 Quartets Element Cluster  8.02

 0.72 +1 +2 +1 +2 0+1 8.50Tr4  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  9.22

 0.88 +2 +2 +1 +1 +10 7.10QL3  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  7.98

 0.10 +1 +1 0 0 +10 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative  3.10

 28.32 25.40

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7 POR
 28.32  30.38 -2.00  56.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  7.50  7.50  7.50  7.50  7.00  7.25  7.441

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  7.75  7.75  7.50  7.25  7.25  7.50  7.501

Performance/Execution  7.75  8.25  7.75  7.50  7.50  7.75  7.691

Choreography/Composition  7.75  8.00  8.00  7.50  7.25  7.75  7.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  30.38

Deductions -2.00
Falls: -1.0 Surface limit violation: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PRA ANGELI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.12 0 0 0 0 -1-1 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.88

-0.12 0 0 0 0 -1-2 5.00QCL2  2 Quartets Element Cluster  4.88

-0.05 -1 0 0 0 -1+1 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  2.95

-0.35 0 -1 -1 0 -10 7.10QL3  4 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  6.75

 22.46 23.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8 AUS
 22.46  19.76  0.00  42.22

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.25  5.50  5.50  4.75  4.00  4.50  5.061

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.25  5.25  5.75  4.25  4.25  4.25  4.881

Performance/Execution  6.50  5.25  5.50  4.50  4.25  4.50  4.941

Choreography/Composition  6.25  5.25  5.50  4.50  4.00  4.25  4.881

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.76

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SKATE BELISAMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 -10 8.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.90

 0.00 0 0 0 -1 00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.00

 0.00 0 0 0 0 -10 9.30QL4  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  9.30

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 2.00QCLB  4 Quartets Element Cluster  1.70

 21.90 22.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9 BEL
 21.90  19.51  0.00  41.41

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.50  5.25  5.50  4.50  4.50  5.00  5.061

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  5.00  5.75  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.691

Performance/Execution  5.25  5.50  5.50  4.00  4.25  4.50  4.881

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.25  5.75  4.00  4.50  4.25  4.881

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.51

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NOVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 0 -10 7.10QL3  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  7.10

 0.00 -1 0 0 0 00 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.00

-0.60 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2-2 2.00QCLB  3 Quartets Element Cluster  1.40

-0.30 0 0 -1 -1 -20 8.50Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %  8.20

 19.70 20.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10 USA
 19.70  20.93  0.00  40.63

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.50  5.25  4.75  5.75  5.00  4.75  5.121

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.50  5.50  4.50  5.75  5.00  4.75  5.191

Performance/Execution  5.75  5.75  5.00  6.00  4.75  4.75  5.311

Choreography/Composition  5.75  5.50  4.50  6.00  5.00  5.00  5.311

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.93

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FLAME

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.88 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2-1 8.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.12

-0.70 -1 -1 -1 0 -1-1 7.10QL3  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  6.40

-0.50 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 5.00QCL2  3 Quartets Element Cluster  4.50

-0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2-1 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative  2.80

 20.82 23.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11 CHI
 20.82  17.43  0.00  38.25

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  3.75  4.75  5.00  4.00  4.50  4.561

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  4.00  4.50  4.50  3.75  4.00  4.251

Performance/Execution  6.00  4.00  4.50  4.75  4.00  4.00  4.311

Choreography/Composition  5.75  4.00  4.75  4.50  4.00  3.75  4.311

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.43

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TEAM RUEDAS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -2 -1 0-1 2.00QCLB  1 Quartets Element Cluster  1.70

-0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 7.10QL3  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  6.40

-0.10 -1 -1 0 0 -10 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  2.90

-0.60 -1 -1 -1 -1 -20 8.50Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.90

 18.90 20.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12 FRA
 18.90  18.93  0.00  37.83

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.25  4.75  5.00  5.00  4.50  4.50  4.811

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.25  4.75  5.00  4.50  4.00  4.00  4.561

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.00  5.25  5.25  4.00  4.00  4.811

Choreography/Composition  5.00  5.00  4.75  5.00  4.25  4.25  4.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.93

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SKATE CLUB LORRAIN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 -1 00 5.00QCL2  1 Quartets Element Cluster  5.00

 0.00 0 0 0 0 00 7.10QL3  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  7.10

-0.15 -1 0 -1 -1 -10 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  2.85

 0.00 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2-2 0.00NLTr  4 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling  0.00

 14.95 15.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13 FRA
 14.95  21.19  0.00  36.14

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.00  5.00  5.50  5.25  5.25  5.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.25  4.50  5.25  5.00  5.00  5.121

Performance/Execution  6.00  5.50  4.75  5.75  5.00  5.25  5.381

Choreography/Composition  6.00  5.50  4.50  5.50  5.25  5.50  5.441

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.19

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ANNY FLY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.38 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2-2 2.00QCLB  1 Quartets Element Cluster  1.62

-0.70 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2-1 6.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  5.80

-0.15 -1 -1 -1 0 -10 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  2.85

-0.70 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1-1 7.10QL3  4 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  6.40

 16.67 18.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14 ARG
 16.67  19.38  0.00  36.05

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.75  5.00  4.50  4.75  4.75  4.75  4.811

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.00  4.75  4.50  4.50  4.25  4.691

Performance/Execution  6.00  5.25  5.25  4.75  4.75  4.50  5.001

Choreography/Composition  5.75  5.00  5.00  4.50  4.50  5.00  4.881

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.38

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AMOR ANGELI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J6J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1-1 2.00QCLB  1 Quartets Element Cluster  1.70

-0.62 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2-1 8.00Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.38

-1.05 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2-1 7.10QL3  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  6.05

-0.15 -1 -1 -1 0 -10 3.00QCr1  4 Quartets Element Creative  2.85

 17.98 20.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15 AUS
 17.98  17.38  0.00  35.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.25  5.25  4.25  4.25  4.00  4.381

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.00  5.25  4.00  4.00  4.25  4.191

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.25  5.50  4.25  4.50  4.50  4.501

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.00  5.50  4.00  4.25  4.25  4.311

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.38

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager DT / RG

 

 

Specialist WS LUISELLA  ROVINELLI

Data Operator WS RICHARD GUSSMANN

Assistant WS LUCIANA  MUNAFO'

Controller WS YAEL  GIRABEL

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS LEO  PLISKO
Judge 1 ITA ANTONELLA ZUANICH
Judge 2 COL NATALY ANTOLINEZ
Judge 3 AUS BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 ESP BRAIS ABAD
Judge 5 BRA ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN
Judge 6 GER MIRJA WEHNER
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